ART WORKS

July 2024 All Media Show
Juror: Amelia Rafle

Each month Art Works invites artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits are a focal
point of all Art Works’ openings. This exhibit has no theme—any topic, any medium is acceptable. The exhibit
will be on display in the Skylight Gallery.
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Artist

Azaria Lewis
Bridgette Fowler
Carrie Lensch
Charles Sthreshley
Dale Gilmer

Dawn Vass

Dylan DelLuca
Ed Tepper

Evelyn DeVere

George Tisdale Il
Glenda M Creamer
Gloria J Coker

Jane Skafte

Janet Lambdin Ringle

Janet Tosti Baker
Janet Tosti Baker
John Latell

John Latell

K. Tyree

Lew Lott

Marybeth Eilerson
Mike Bily
Natalya Belenkaya

Nathalie Godin

Olga Rokhmanyuk
ROArtUs

Richard Harding
Robert Pfeifer
Sunni Cahoon

Title

Unapologetically Me
Richmond Starry Night
Fancy Flamingo
Struggles

Fertility Lamp

Chasm

Delusionalism
The Artiste VEII 1ofl

Sumud

Tubehenge
Floaties
Dancing the Charleston

Play of Sunlight

Cold as Ice

Stampata

Apiary

Jesus & Justinian (red)
Method, Madness, Sanity,

Desire (1)
Fiber Woman

Gull

A Man and his Bird
The Chase
Silent Connections

Suzu + Coto
Reserved Place

Cosmic Collector
Abandoned
Glimpse of Spirit

Medium

Oil on Canvas

Glass on Glass Mosaic
Acrylic

Concrete, Hardware
Ceramics

Mixed Medium Acrylic
on Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas

Handprinted
Woodblock on Mulberry
Paper

Linocut Print

Acrylic & Ink
Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas

Watercolor and
Gouache

Mixed Media on
Canvas

Oil and Cold Wax
Oil and Cold Wax
Cork, Wood, Steel

Steel

Synthetic Fiber on
Paper

Acrylic & Oil on
Masonite Paneling

Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas

Mixed Media on
Canvas
Oil on Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas

Thread on Twine
Photography
Acrylic on Canvas

Size

40x30
32x27
36x36
24x19x10
8x6x5
48x24

36x24
9x9

9x12

7x%x13
24 x 30
20x24

30 x 40

16 x 20

15.5x12.5
12.5x15.5
17x 11

25x49

11x9

24x30

30x24
20x28
24x18

25x19
24x18

24 x18
14x20
30.75x40.5

Price

600
3000
2999

198

100

500

200
125

45

495
425
1400

2500

400

425
425
850

850

120

825

595
265
450

540
1500

550
100
4800

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400

2" Place

Honorable
Mention

1st Place


http://www.artworksrva.com/
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Artist

Virginia McConnell
Wes Eary

Winnie Lee

Submissions: 130 Accepted 31

Title

Each New Universe
Elements: Earth: Oxidation

The Aftermath

Medium

Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas

Textile: Art Quilt
Acrylic Mixed Media on

Size Price

19.5x19.5 2500
21.5x17.5 445

30x40 1500

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400

3 Place


http://www.artworksrva.com/

