ART WORKS

July 2024 All Media Show

Juror: Amelia Rafle

Each month Art Works invites artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits are a focal point of all Art Works' openings. This exhibit has no theme—any topic, any medium is acceptable. The exhibit will be on display in the Skylight Gallery.

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
1	Azaria Lewis	Unapologetically Me	Oil on Canvas	40x30	600	
2	Bridgette Fowler	Richmond Starry Night	Glass on Glass Mosaic	32x27	3000	
3	Carrie Lensch	Fancy Flamingo	Acrylic	36x36	2999	2 nd Place
4	Charles Sthreshley	Struggles	Concrete, Hardware	24x19x10	198	
5	Dale Gilmer	Fertility Lamp	Ceramics	8 x 6 x 5	100	
6	Dawn Vass	Chasm	Mixed Medium Acrylic on Canvas	48x24	500	
7	Dylan DeLuca	Delusionalism	Acrylic on Canvas	36x24	200	
8	Ed Tepper	The Artiste VEII 1of1	Handprinted Woodblock on Mulberry Paper	9x9	125	
9	Evelyn DeVere	Sumud	Linocut Print	9x12	45	Honorable Mention
10	George Tisdale III	Tubehenge	Acrylic & Ink	7 x 13	495	
11	Glenda M Creamer	Floaties	Acrylic on Canvas	24 x 30	425	
12	Gloria J Coker	Dancing the Charleston	Acrylic on Canvas	20x24	1400	
13	Jane Skafte	Play of Sunlight	Watercolor and Gouache	30 x 40	2500	
14	Janet Lambdin Ringle	Cold as Ice	Mixed Media on Canvas	16 x 20	400	
15	Janet Tosti Baker	Stampata	Oil and Cold Wax	15.5 x 12.5	425	
16	Janet Tosti Baker	Apiary	Oil and Cold Wax	12.5 x 15.5	425	
17	John Latell	Jesus & Justinian (red)	Cork, Wood, Steel	17x 11	850	
18	John Latell	Method, Madness, Sanity, Desire (1)	Steel	25x49	850	1 st Place
19	K. Tyree	Fiber Woman	Synthetic Fiber on Paper	11x9	120	
20	Lew Lott	Gull	Acrylic & Oil on Masonite Paneling	24x30	825	
21	Marybeth Eilerson	A Man and his Bird	Acrylic on Canvas	30x24	595	
22	Mike Bily	The Chase	Acrylic on Canvas	20x28	265	
23	Natalya Belenkaya	Silent Connections	Mixed Media on Canvas	24x18	450	
24	Nathalie Godin	Suzu + Coto	Oil on Canvas	25x19	540	
25	Olga Rokhmanyuk ROArtUS	Reserved Place	Acrylic on Canvas	24x18	1500	
26	Richard Harding	Cosmic Collector	Thread on Twine	24 x18	550	
27	Robert Pfeifer	Abandoned	Photography	14x20	100	
28	Sunni Cahoon	Glimpse of Spirit	Acrylic on Canvas	30.75x40.5	4800	



July 2024 All Media Show

Juror: Amelia Rafle

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
29	Virginia McConnell	Each New Universe	Textile: Art Quilt	19.5x19.5	2500	3 rd Place
30	Wes Eary	Elements: Earth: Oxidation	Acrylic Mixed Media on Canvas	21.5x17.5	445	
31	Winnie Lee	The Aftermath	Acrylic on Canvas	30x40	1500	

Submissions: 130 Accepted 31